x5 A BRHSE, AHNXSAHREZEESEZZMNERR ™ MmN SLA40

X7
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
KRX
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME

FEERAR
KOSPI200B% 5 HA 5
KOSPI200B% 5 #A 5
KOSPI200B% 5 HA 5
KOSPI200B% 5 HA 5
EIT/ET
EIT/ET
ET/ETT
ET/ETT
ET/ETT
ET/ETT
ET/ETT
ET/ETT
ET/ETT
ET/ETT
ET/ETT
ET/ETT
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
HT/#7T
BT
EIT

TR

BT
L
g
K
g
i
i
i
i

KX 7T

KX 7T

KX 7T

KX T

Hot

Hot

Hot

Hot

Eb &

Eb &

Eb &

Eb &

AT

AT

=EER)
1803
1806
1809
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1803
1806

BHREAHE
2018/3/8
2018/6/14
2018/9/13
2018/12/13
2018/1/15
2018/2/19
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/21
2018/6/18
2018/7/16
2018/8/20
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/1/15
2018/2/19
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/21
2018/6/18
2018/7/16
2018/8/20
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/20
2018/6/19
2018/9/18
2018/12/18
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18

REXHH
2018/3/8
2018/6/14
2018/9/13
2018/12/13
2018/1/15
2018/2/19
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/21
2018/6/18
2018/7/16
2018/8/20
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/1/15
2018/2/19
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/21
2018/6/18
2018/7/16
2018/8/20
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/20
2018/6/19
2018/9/18
2018/12/18
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18



CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE SG
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX

AT

AT

T BB

T BB

T BB

T BB
TEETICIEE
TEETICIEE
TEETICIEE
TEETICIEE
EARTE =45 B
EARIE =45 B
RART =45 R
EARTE =45 B
EARIE =45 B
RART =45 R
EARTE =45 B
EARIE =45 B
RIRT =45 R
EARTE =45 B
EARIE =45 B
RART =45 R
=45 M
=45 M
=45 M
=45 M
=4 M
=45 M
=45 M
=4 M
=45 M
=45 M
=45 M
=45 M
CMETR =452/
CMETR =452/
CMEF: =455
CME# =458/
CMEF =458/
CMEF: =455
CMEF =458/
CMEF =458/
CMEF: =455
CME# =458/
CMEF =458/
CMEF: =455
(e EIE]

(e EIE]

(e EIE]

(e CIE
(eI
HITHART
HITHART
HITHART
HITHART
HITHART
HITHART
HITHART

1809
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1803
1805
1807
1809
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807

2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/16
2018/6/15
2018/9/14
2018/12/14
2017/11/30
2017/12/29
2018/1/31
2018/2/28
2018/3/29
2018/4/30
2018/5/31
2018/6/29
2018/7/31
2018/8/31
2018/9/28
2018/10/31
2017/11/30
2017/12/29
2018/1/31
2018/2/28
2018/3/29
2018/4/30
2018/5/31
2018/6/29
2018/7/31
2018/8/31
2018/9/28
2018/10/31
2017/11/30
2017/12/29
2018/1/31
2018/2/28
2018/3/29
2018/4/30
2018/5/31
2018/6/29
2018/7/31
2018/8/31
2018/9/28
2018/10/31
2018/3/14
2018/5/15
2018/7/16
2018/9/13
2018/12/12
2018/1/15
2018/2/15
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/15
2018/7/16

2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/16
2018/6/15
2018/9/14
2018/12/14
2017/11/30
2017/12/29
2018/1/31
2018/2/28
2018/3/29
2018/4/30
2018/5/31
2018/6/29
2018/7/31
2018/8/31
2018/9/28
2018/10/31
2017/11/30
2017/12/29
2018/1/31
2018/2/28
2018/3/29
2018/4/30
2018/5/31
2018/6/29
2018/7/31
2018/8/31
2018/9/28
2018/10/31
2017/11/30
2017/12/29
2018/1/31
2018/2/28
2018/3/29
2018/4/30
2018/5/31
2018/6/29
2018/7/31
2018/8/31
2018/9/28
2018/10/31
2018/3/14
2018/5/15
2018/7/16
2018/9/13
2018/12/12
2018/1/15
2018/2/15
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/15
2018/7/16



HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
NYBOT
NYBOT
NYBOT
NYBOT
NYBOT
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX

HITHART
HITHART
HITHART
HITHART
HITHART
ofa]

of of

ofa]

o
MITHART
MITHART
MITHART
MITHART
MITHART
MITHART
MITHART
MITHART
MITHART
MITHART
MITHART
MITHART
MSCIs E$5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
MSCIH EF5%%
F4£120
F1£120
Fr4£120
F1£120
F1£120
F4£120
F1£120
F1£120
F1£120
F1£120
F1£120
F4£120
HitHARM
HItHARM
HitHARM
HitHART
HitHART
HitHART
HitHART
HitHART
HitHART
HitHART
HitHART
HitHART

1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1809
1812
1803
1805
1807
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812

2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/8/20
2018/11/16
2018/2/14
2018/4/17
2018/6/18
2018/1/15
2018/2/15
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/15
2018/7/16
2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/1/30
2018/2/27
2018/3/28
2018/4/27
2018/5/30
2018/6/28
2018/7/30
2018/8/30
2018/9/27
2018/10/30
2018/11/29
2018/12/28
2018/1/30
2018/2/27
2018/3/28
2018/4/27
2018/5/30
2018/6/28
2018/7/30
2018/8/30
2018/9/27
2018/10/30
2018/11/29
2018/12/28
2018/1/15
2018/2/15
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/15
2018/7/16
2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17

2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/9/13
2018/12/13
2018/3/14
2018/5/15
2018/7/16
2018/1/15
2018/2/15
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/15
2018/7/16
2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/1/30
2018/2/27
2018/3/28
2018/4/27
2018/5/30
2018/6/28
2018/7/30
2018/8/30
2018/9/27
2018/10/30
2018/11/29
2018/12/28
2018/1/30
2018/2/27
2018/3/28
2018/4/27
2018/5/30
2018/6/28
2018/7/30
2018/8/30
2018/9/27
2018/10/30
2018/11/29
2018/12/28
2018/1/15
2018/2/15
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/15
2018/7/16
2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17



CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
NYBOT
NYBOT
NYBOT
NYBOT
NYBOT
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
eCBOT

J& e
J& e
J& e
J& e
J e
J& e
J& e
J e
J& e
J e
JE e
J
A50
A50
A50
A50
A50
A50
A50
A50
A50
A50
A50
A50

fE4Rx-trackersi= 2332
B4R x-trackers= L3P
fE4Rx-trackersE= 232
fE4Rx-trackersiE= 2312

FRAE

R

FRAE

R

iFi2
ARMHEATR
ARMHEATR
ARTHIR
AEFEEH“‘
ANRMHEATR
ARMHEATR
ARTHEIR
AEFEEH“‘
ARMHEATR
ARMHEATR
ARTHIR
AEFEEH“‘
ANRM/EZTHAR
AEFE/iTBﬁH“
ARM/ZE 52
ARM/ZE TBEH‘“
AEFﬁ/im:ﬁﬁ“‘
ARM/ZE 5
ARM/ZE Eﬁﬁ“‘
ANERM/ETHAR
AEFﬁ/im:ﬁﬁ“‘
ARM/ZE 5
ARM/ZE Eﬁﬁ“‘
ANERM/ETHAR
INEE

1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1812
1803
1805
1807
1810
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1802

2017/12/19
2018/1/22
2018/2/20
2018/3/20
2018/4/20
2018/5/22
2018/6/20
2018/7/20
2018/8/21
2018/9/20
2018/10/22
2018/11/19
2018/1/30
2018/2/27
2018/3/29
2018/4/27
2018/5/30
2018/6/28
2018/7/30
2018/8/30
2018/9/27
2018/10/30
2018/11/29
2018/12/28
2018/3/16
2018/6/15
2018/9/21
2018/12/21
2018/11/26
2018/2/22
2018/4/24
2018/6/25
2018/9/24
2018/1/15
2018/2/15
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/15
2018/7/16
2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/1/15
2018/2/19
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/18
2018/7/16
2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/1/31

2017/12/19
2018/1/22
2018/2/20
2018/3/20
2018/4/20
2018/5/22
2018/6/20
2018/7/20
2018/8/21
2018/9/20
2018/10/22
2018/11/19
2018/1/30
2018/2/27
2018/3/29
2018/4/27
2018/5/30
2018/6/28
2018/7/30
2018/8/30
2018/9/27
2018/10/30
2018/11/29
2018/12/28
2018/3/16
2018/6/15
2018/9/21
2018/12/21
2018/12/6
2018/3/7
2018/5/8
2018/7/9
2018/10/9
2018/1/15
2018/2/15
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/15
2018/7/16
2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/1/15
2018/2/19
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/18
2018/7/16
2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/2/26



eCBOT
eCBOT
eCBOT
eCBOT
eCBOT
eCBOT
eCBOT
eCBOT
eCBOT
eCBOT
eCBOT
DGCX
DGCX
DGCX
DGCX
DGCX
DGCX
ICE_SG
ICE_SG
ICE_SG
ICE_SG
NYBOT
NYBOT
NYBOT
NYBOT
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX

EIRETTIREL
EIRETTIREL
*1/]\7:773? 0
*1/]\7:713?5%(
x5

x5

x5

x5
RXIT-£TT
RXIT-£TT
RXIT-£TT
RXIT-£TT
RXIT-£TT
RXIT-£TT
RXIT-£TT
RXIT-£TT
RXIT-£TT
RXIT-£TT
RRIT-£TT
RXIT-£TT
INFRE

INFRE

INFRE

INFRE
PP K HIE R
ﬁfﬂi%{cﬂﬂlh
PP K HEIE R
PP K HIE R
PP K HIE R =
ﬁfﬂi%{cﬂﬂlh
PP K HIE R
PP K HEIE R
AP K HIE R =
PP K HIE R =
AP K HIE R =
AP KHIE R =
BAFIKHE
BRAFKEIE R
BRAFKEIE R
BAFIKHE R
BRAFKEIE R
BRAFKEE R

1806
1812
1804
1808
1810
1809
1803
1812
1807
1805
1801
1802
1804
1806
1808
1810
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806

2018/5/31
2018/11/30
2018/3/29
2018/7/31
2018/9/28
2018/8/31
2018/2/28
2018/11/30
2018/6/29
2018/4/30
2017/12/29
2018/1/29
2018/3/27
2018/5/29
2018/7/27
2018/9/26
2018/12/27
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/1/15
2018/2/19
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/18
2018/7/16
2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/3/16
2018/6/15
2018/9/21
2018/12/21
2018/1/8
2018/2/8
2018/3/8
2018/4/6
2018/5/8
2018/6/7
2018/7/6
2018/8/8
2018/9/6
2018/10/8
2018/11/8
2018/12/6
2018/1/8
2018/2/8
2018/3/8
2018/4/6
2018/5/8
2018/6/7

2018/6/27
2018/12/27
2018/4/26
2018/8/29
2018/10/29
2018/9/26
2018/3/27
2018/12/27
2018/7/27
2018/5/29
2018/1/29
2018/1/29
2018/3/27
2018/5/29
2018/7/27
2018/9/26
2018/12/27
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/3/19
2018/6/18
2018/9/17
2018/12/17
2018/1/15
2018/2/19
2018/3/19
2018/4/16
2018/5/14
2018/6/18
2018/7/16
2018/8/13
2018/9/17
2018/10/15
2018/11/19
2018/12/17
2018/3/16
2018/6/15
2018/9/21
2018/12/21
2018/1/8
2018/2/8
2018/3/8
2018/4/6
2018/5/8
2018/6/7
2018/7/6
2018/8/8
2018/9/6
2018/10/8
2018/11/8
2018/12/6
2018/1/8
2018/2/8
2018/3/8
2018/4/6
2018/5/8
2018/6/7



XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
BMD
BMD
BMD
BMD
BMD
BMD
BMD
BMD
BMD
BMD
BMD
BMD
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
SGXQ
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEUREX
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex
XEurex

RAMAKCEE 7
RAMAKEE 7
BRAMKIE

RAMAKEE 7
RAMAKCHE 7
BAMAKEE 67

3= ECAC40
3= ECAC40
3= ECAC40
3= ECAC40
sEECAC40
sEEICAC40
sEEICAC40
sEECAC40
sEEICAC40
sEEICAC40
sEECAC40
sEEICAC40
Tz
T
Tz
T
Tz
TiEH
Tz
TiEH
Tz
TiEH
Tz
TiFH

EEDAXIEE
EEDAXIEE
EEDAXIEE
EEDAXIEE
RIR{EEDAXIEEL
RIREEDAXIEEL
RIR{EEDAXIEEL
RIR{EEDAXIEEL

TSISkH A
TSISkH A
TSISkH A
TSISkH A
TSISkH A
TSISkH A
TSISkH A
TSISkH A
TSISkH A
TSISkH A
TSISkH A
TSISkH A

1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1804
1807
1809
1812
1801
1802
1803
1805
1806
1808
1810
1811
1803
1806
1809
1812
1803
1806
1809
1812
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812

Kk T X STOXX$R 73648 1803
Kk T X STOXX$R 74645 1806
Kk 7T X STOXX$R 73648 1809
KR T X STOXX$R 77648 1812

IR BE 50
IR BE 50
IR BE 50
IR BE 50

TEE10FE R

1803
1806
1809
1812
1803

2018/7/6
2018/8/8
2018/9/6
2018/10/8
2018/11/8
2018/12/6
2018/1/19
2018/2/16
2018/3/16
2018/4/20
2018/5/18
2018/6/15
2018/7/20
2018/8/17
2018/9/21
2018/10/19
2018/11/16
2018/12/21
2018/4/2
2018/7/2
2018/9/3
2018/12/3
2018/1/1
2018/2/1
2018/3/1
2018/5/1
2018/6/1
2018/8/1
2018/10/1
2018/11/1
2018/3/16
2018/6/15
2018/9/21
2018/12/21
2018/3/16
2018/6/15
2018/9/21
2018/12/21
2018/1/31
2018/2/28
2018/3/29
2018/4/30
2018/5/31
2018/6/29
2018/7/31
2018/8/31
2018/9/28
2018/10/31
2018/11/30
2018/12/31
2018/3/16
2018/6/15
2018/9/21
2018/12/21
2018/3/16
2018/6/15
2018/9/21
2018/12/21
2018/3/8

2018/7/6
2018/8/8
2018/9/6
2018/10/8
2018/11/8
2018/12/6
2018/1/19
2018/2/16
2018/3/16
2018/4/20
2018/5/18
2018/6/15
2018/7/20
2018/8/17
2018/9/21
2018/10/19
2018/11/16
2018/12/21
2018/4/13
2018/7/13
2018/9/14
2018/12/14
2018/1/15
2018/2/15
2018/3/15
2018/5/15
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2018/2/21
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